
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 53 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30019939 7PSSDB 20.61 6.15 126.75

30019948 P5 - (98228) Meridiana 35A 5PSSDB 20.66 3.45 71.28

30019954 P5 - (88529) Worthing HS 7PSSDB 20.66 5.45 112.60

30019966 P5 - (86376) Almeda Square 5PSSDB 20.64 5.20 107.33

30019974 P5 - (91306) DEL BELLO 9 5PSSDB 20.63 3.45 71.17

30019983 P5 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.60 5.45 112.27

30019991 P5 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.71 5.45 112.87

30020002 P5 - (75075) Pollard Blvd Segment C 1 & Charlotte Street Phase 5PSSDB 20.60 3.95 81.37

30020012 P5 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.54 5.45 111.94

30020025 P5 - (94427) Caldwell Crossing Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.50 3.45 70.73

30020033 P5 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.48 5.45 111.62

30020048 P5 - (91306) DEL BELLO 9 5PSSDB 20.49 3.45 70.69

30020056 P5 - (79279) Fort Bend Town Center III 7PSSDB 20.51 4.15 85.12

30020063 P5 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.45 5.45 111.45

30020076 P5 - (94427) Caldwell Crossing Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.59 3.45 71.04

37113737 P11 - (98228) Meridiana 35A 5PSSDB 20.60 3.45 71.07

37113844 P11 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.64 3.95 81.53

37113852 P11 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.60 3.95 81.37

37114185 P11 - (94447) BRAZORIA COUNTY - CR 58 WIDENING 7PSSDB 20.67 3.25 67.18

37114554 P11 - (75075) Pollard Blvd Segment C 1 & Charlotte Street Phase 5PSSDB 20.63 3.95 81.49

75020606 P16 - (91306) DEL BELLO 9 5PSSDB 20.55 3.45 70.90

75020618 P16 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.59 5.45 112.22

75020638 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.57 3.95 81.25

75020649 P16 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.59 5.45 112.22

75020665 P16 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.53 5.45 111.89

75020687 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.68 3.95 81.69

75020694 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.61 3.95 81.41

75020704 P16 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.63 5.45 112.43

75020711 P16 - (91306) DEL BELLO 9 5PSSDB 20.46 3.45 70.59

75020719 P16 - (91306) DEL BELLO 9 5PSSDB 20.42 3.45 70.45

75020730 P16 - (91306) DEL BELLO 9 5PSSDB 20.41 3.45 70.41

75020739 P16 - (98441) Caldwell Crossing Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.46 3.45 70.59

75020752 P16 - (86229) Yes Prep Hobby Elem 7PSSDB 20.38 5.95 121.26

75020769 P16 - (91306) DEL BELLO 9 5PSSDB 20.40 3.45 70.38

75020778 P16 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.33 5.45 110.80

75020788 P16 - (98441) Caldwell Crossing Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.38 3.45 70.31

Settlement
of payment

Rene  Moreno Carmenates 3/15/2024
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75020795 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.44 3.95 80.74

75020800 P16 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.39 5.45 111.13

75020812 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.39 3.95 80.54

75020820 P16 - (91306) DEL BELLO 9 5PSSDB 20.45 3.45 70.55

75020831 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.44 3.95 80.74

75020834 P16 - (75075) Pollard Blvd Segment C 1 & Charlotte Street Phase 5PSSDB 20.40 3.95 80.58

75020844 P16 - (73851) "72"" WATERLINE- Tuam" 5PSSDB 20.41 6.15 125.52

75020857 P16 - (91306) DEL BELLO 9 5PSSDB 20.37 3.45 70.28

75020864 P16 - (98441) Caldwell Crossing Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.43 3.45 70.48

75020869 P16 - (91306) DEL BELLO 9 5PSSDB 20.37 3.45 70.28

75020876 P16 - (98228) Meridiana 35A 5PSSDB 20.72 3.45 71.48

75020880 P16 - (96164) Republic Bag of Texas 5PSSDB 20.67 5.70 117.82

75020893 P16 - (98228) Meridiana 35A 5PSSDB 20.65 3.45 71.24

75020898 P16 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.66 5.45 112.60

75020908 P16 - (86229) Yes Prep Hobby Elem 7PSSDB 20.76 5.95 123.52

75020918 P16 - (94427) Caldwell Crossing Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.65 3.45 71.24

75020927 5PSSDB 20.67 7.30 150.89

4789.30

5% -239.46

SUBTOTAL 4549.84

-$664.91

TOTAL $3884.93

P16 - (98733) Harper/ Fountain View Dr 77057

Fuel


	03-08-2024 to 03-14-2024



